
Klasse 1   (u/72 år) 
 

1 Jakob Grønbæk 50,8 47,2 98,0 

2 Laurits Andersen 48,5 48,4 96,9 

3 Hans Aksglæde Larsen 49,8 47,0 96,8 

4 Regnar Nilsson 46,0 45,1 91,1 

5 Poul Erik Hansen 44,4 46,1 90,5 

6 Karen Lolle 44,1 42,2 86,3 

7 Johnny Johansson 42,5 41,7 84,2 

 

Klasse 2   (72 - 77 år) 
 

1 Hardy Larsen 48,0 48,3 96,3 

2 Stig Bjerregaard 45,8 48,0 93,8 

3 Mogens Nielsen 41,9 47,7 89,6 

4 Egon Kristensen 41,1 44,1 85,5 

5 Poul Erik Nielsen 39,4 34,2 73,6 

6 Kurt Christensen 34,7 37,1 71,8 

7 Kaj Vangsgaard    

 

Klasse 3   (o/77 år) 
 

1 Arne Leth 42,4 46,7 89,1 

2 Børge Christensen 44,8 42,6 87,4 

3 K. O. Andersen 44,3 41,3 85,6 

4 Bent Johansen 37,6 45,2 82,8 

5 Bent NC Johansen 44,0 38,4 82,4 

6 Kjeld Hansen 39,7 39,5 79,2 

Snapse-skydning 
 

1 Jakob Grønbæk 41 37 78 

2 Stig Bjerregaard 37 40 77 

3 Johnny Johansson 35 39 74 

4 Hardy Larsen 36 36 72 

5 Regnar Nilsson 29 41 70 

6 Mogens Nielsen 37 30 67 

7 Lautits Andersen 19 45 64 

8 Egon Kristensen 24 39 63 

9 Arne Leth 32 31 63 

10 Børge Christensen 28 34 62 

11 Poul Erik Nielsen 23 34 57 

12 Bent Johansen 32 24 56 

13 Hans Aksglæde Larsen 39 16 55 

14 Kjeld Hansen 21 27 48 

15 Poul Erik Hansen 30 18 48 

16 Bent NC Johansen 23 19 42 

17 Karen Lolle 28 9 37 

18 K. O. Andersen 16 19 35 

19 Kurt Christensen 22 8 30 

20 Kaj Vangsgaard    
 

Klasseskydning  Snapse-skydning 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Resultater fra træf 

 

den 3.-4. september 2019 

 

Væggerløse Skytteforening 

 
 

 


